

**Bid Tabulation**

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
 Weatherford, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				Stampede Utility Construction, LLC 2615 S. Hwy 287, Suite 500 Decatur, TX 76234		Tellus Services, LLC 4000 N. Big Spring St. Midland, TX 79706		Atkins Bros. Equipment Co., Inc. 3516 Old Ft. Worth Rd. Midlothian, TX 76065		Champion Cleaning Specialists, Inc. 8391 Blue Ash Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45236		A&M Construction and Utilities, Inc. 4950 Grisham Dr. Rowlett, TX 75088	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 28,429.25	\$ 28,429.25	\$ 25,840.00	\$ 25,840.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
2	8" Sewer Force Main SDR 26 PVC	4,530	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 249,150.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 430,350.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 498,300.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 475,650.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 611,550.00
3	14" Bore & Encasement	75	LF	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 27,000.00
4	1" Combination Air Valve	2	EA	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 12,075.00	\$ 24,150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
5	Existing Force Main Connection	2	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00
6	Tracer Wire	4,530	EA	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,718.00	\$ 2.56	\$ 11,596.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,530.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,325.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,795.00
7	Owner Allowance (25% of Items 1-7)	1	LS	\$ 113,717.00	\$ 113,717.00	\$ 135,672.27	\$ 135,672.27	\$ 144,520.00	\$ 144,520.00	\$ 147,368.75	\$ 147,368.75	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 7)</b>					\$ 597,014.25		\$ 678,359.07 *		\$ 722,600.00		\$ 736,843.75		\$ 874,945.00

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	8" DR 11 HDPE Sewer Force Main in Lieu of 8" SDR 26 PVC	4,530	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 276,330.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 441,675.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 566,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 430,350.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 656,850.00
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEM A1)</b>					\$ 276,330.00		\$ 441,675.00		\$ 566,250.00		\$ 430,350.00		\$ 656,850.00

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				Whitewater Construction, Inc. 6632 Old Mexia Rd. Waco, TX 76705		Excel 4 Construction, LLC 5733 Hart St. Fort Worth, TX 76112		Day Services, LLC 1936 S. Hwy 121 Cleburne, TX 76031		RW Jones Heavy Construction, LLC 3133 Ranger Hwy Weatherford, TX 76088		GRod Construction, LLC 889 E. Rock Island Ave. Boyd, TX 76023	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 32,725.00	\$ 32,725.00	\$ 42,800.00	\$ 42,800.00	\$ 122,000.00	\$ 122,000.00
2	8" Sewer Force Main SDR 26 PVC	4,530	LF	\$ 124.00	\$ 561,720.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 706,680.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 747,450.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 774,630.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 688,560.00
3	14" Bore & Encasement	75	LF	\$ 351.00	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 589.00	\$ 44,175.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 34,875.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 60,750.00
4	1" Combination Air Valve	2	EA	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 19,800.00
5	Existing Force Main Connection	2	EA	\$ 6,677.00	\$ 13,354.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 17,300.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
6	Tracer Wire	4,530	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,530.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 2,038.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,265.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 18,120.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,530.00
7	Owner Allowance (25% of Items 1-7)	1	LS	\$ 179,407.25	\$ 179,407.25	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 212,122.00	\$ 212,122.00	\$ 224,256.25	\$ 224,256.25	\$ 227,160.00	\$ 227,160.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 7)</b>					\$ 897,036.25		\$ 1,010,493.50		\$ 1,060,612.00		\$ 1,121,281.25		\$ 1,135,800.00

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	8" DR 11 HDPE Sewer Force Main in Lieu of 8" SDR 26 PVC	4,530	LF	\$ 131.00	\$ 593,430.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 724,800.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 779,160.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 774,630.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 702,150.00
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEM A1)</b>					\$ 593,430.00		\$ 724,800.00		\$ 779,160.00		\$ 774,630.00		\$ 702,150.00

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				TexasChile, Inc. 2605 River Slate Ct. Kingwood, TX 77345		Wildstone Construction, LLC 12850 Hwy 287 Fort Worth, TX 76052		Canary Construction, Inc. 802 N. Kealy Ave., Suite 101 Lewisville, TX 75057		Western Municipal Construction of Texas, LLC 402 Gulf Ave. Justin, TX 76247		** Not a Registered Planholder	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 47,574.00	\$ 47,574.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 272,147.92	\$ 272,147.92		
2	8" Sewer Force Main SDR 26 PVC	4,530	LF	\$ 216.00	\$ 978,480.00	\$ 215.50	\$ 976,215.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,177,800.00	\$ 295.68	\$ 1,339,430.40		
3	14" Bore & Encasement	75	LF	\$ 380.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 611.00	\$ 45,825.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 1,000.85	\$ 75,063.75		
4	1" Combination Air Valve	2	EA	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 7,687.00	\$ 15,374.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 7,371.91	\$ 14,743.82		
5	Existing Force Main Connection	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,688.00	\$ 11,376.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 8,012.01	\$ 16,024.02		
6	Tracer Wire	4,530	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,530.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,530.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,060.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,359.00		
7	Owner Allowance (25% of Items 1-7)	1	LS	\$ 264,877.50	\$ 264,877.50	\$ 274,040.00	\$ 274,040.00	\$ 342,065.00	\$ 342,065.00	\$ 413,013.00	\$ 413,013.00		
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 7)</b>					\$ 1,324,387.50		\$ 1,374,934.00		\$ 1,710,325.00		\$ 2,131,781.91		

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	8" DR 11 HDPE Sewer Force Main in Lieu of 8" SDR 26 PVC	4,530	LF	\$ 215.00	\$ 973,950.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,472,250.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,630,800.00	\$ 302.17	\$ 1,368,830.10		
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEM A1)</b>					\$ 973,950.00		\$ 1,472,250.00		\$ 1,630,800.00		\$ 1,368,830.10		

(\* - Extension Error